
RIVER CITY HIGH SCHOOL – 2018 – 2019 SCHOOL YEAR (MORNING ROUTES) 

 

Pick 
Up 

Route # 1 

 

Pick Up Route # 5A 

7:35 850 Towerbridge Gateway (RT Bus Stop) 7:34 Bryte & North Hobson 

7:38 Bridge St @ Red Door before Central St. 7:48 6th & Andrew 

7:43 5th St. between E St. & F St. 7:50 Elkhorn Plaza & Casselman 

  7:55 Elkhorn School 

Pick 
Up 

Route # 2A   

7:45 Alyce Norman Elementary Pick Up Route # 6 

  
7:50 Freemont & Inglewood 

Pick 
Up 

Route # 2B 7:55 6th St. between E St. & F St. 

8:05 Southport Pkwy & Oakland Bay(West side) 8:00 
1110 West Capitol Ave. (Civic 
Center) 

8:07 Southport Pkwy & Coyote (West side)   

 8:09 Southport Pkwy & Silverwood(West side) Pick Up Route # 7 

8:11 Otis & New Hogan 7:50 West Capitol Ave & Glide 

8:14 Southport Pkwy & Promenade St. (RT Stop) 7:55 Greenmeadow & Pine 

    

Pick 
Up 

Route # 3 Pick Up Route # 24 

7:40 Elkhorn School 7:55 Michigan & Maple 

    

Pick 
Up 

Route # 4A Pick Up Route # 25 

7:30 Evergreen & Briarwood 8:00 2455 West Capitol Ave. (Togos) 

7:34 Evergreen & Ash  8:03 West Capitol & Sycamore (RT Stop) 

  
    

Pick 
Up 

Route # 4B  Pick Up Route # 26 

8:00 Southport Pkwy & Silverwood (East side) 

 
 

7:55 Hobson & Stuart Ct 

8:02 Southport Pkwy & Coyote (East side) 8:00 Bryte & Hobson 

8:06 
Southport Pkwy & Oakland Bay (East 
side) 

  

8:08 Southport Pkwy & Promenade St. (RT Stop)   

  

Attention Students: 
 

Please arrive to all stops 5 minutes early. 

  
  

    

    



RIVER CITY HIGH SCHOOL – 2018 – 2019 SCHOOL YEAR (Mon, Tues, Thur, Fri) AFTER SCHOOL 

Drop 
Off 

Route # 1 - 3:45 (leave RCHS) 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Drop Off Route # 6 - 3:45 (leave RCHS) 

3:55 850 Towerbridge Gateway @ RT Bus Stop  3:55 6th St. between E St. & F St. 

3:58 Bridge St @ Red Door before Central St. 4:00 Freemont & Inglewood 

4:03 5th St. between E St. & F St. 4:05 
1110 West Capitol Ave. (Civic 
Center) 

    
Drop 
Off 

Route # 2 - 3:45 (leave RCHS) Drop Off Route # 7 - 3:45 (leave RCHS) 

4:15 Alyce Norman Elementary 3:55 West Capitol Ave & Glide 

  
4:00 Greenmeadow & Pine 

Drop 
Off 

Route # 3 - 3:45 (leave RCHS) 4:08 4751 West Capitol Ave. (Granada Inn) 

3:55 C St. & 6th St    

4:00 Elkhorn Plaza & Casselman Drop Off Route # 23 - 3:45 (leave RCHS) 

3:50 Elkhorn School 3:55 Evergreen & Briarwood 

   4:00 Evergreen & Ash 

Drop 
Off 

Route # 4A - 3:45 (leave RCHS)   

3:40 Southport Pkwy & Silverwood (East side) Pick Up Route # 24 – 3:45 (leave RCHS) 

3:42 Southport Pkwy & Coyote (East side) 4:00 Michigan & Maple 

3:46 Southport Pkwy & Oakland Bay(East side) 
 

 

3:48 Southport Pky & Promenade St. (RT Stop) Pick Up Route # 25 – 3:45 (leave RCHS) 

  3:53 2455 West Capitol Ave. (Togos) 

Drop 
Off 

Route # 5 - 3:45 (BRYTE CAMPUS P/U) 3:55 West Capitol & Sycamore (RT Stop) 

4:00 930 Westacre Rd (Front of District Office)   

4:04 Maple & Michigan Drop Off Route # 26 - 3:45 (leave RCHS) 

4:10 4751 West Capitol Ave (Granada Inn) 4:00 Hobson & Stuart Ct 

4:12 Greenmeadow & Pine 4:08 Bryte & Hobson 

4:20 River City High School   

4:27 Oakland Bay & Fiji Island 
Attention Students: 

Please arrive to all stops 5 minutes early. 

4:29 Southport Pkwy & Oakland Bay(West side) 
 

 

4:31 Southport Pkwy & Coyote (West side) 

4:33 Southport Pkwy & Silverwood(West side) 

4:36 Otis & New Hogan 

4:40 Southport Pkwy & Promenade St. (RT Stop) 

 

 

 



RIVER CITY HIGH SCHOOL – 2018 – 2019 SCHOOL YEAR (Wed ONLY) AFTER SCHOOL ROUTES 

Drop 
Off 

Route # 1 - 2:05 (leave RCHS) 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Drop Off Route # 6 - 2:05 (leave RCHS) 

2:25 850 Towerbridge Gateway @ RT Bus Stop  2:20 6th St. between E St. & F St. 

2:28 Bridge St @ Red Door before Central St. 2:26 Freemont & Inglewood 

2:33 5th St. between E St. & F St. 2:30 
1110 West Capitol Ave. (Civic 
Center) 

    
Drop 
Off 

Route # 2 - 2:05 (leave RCHS) Drop Off Route # 7 - 2:05 (leave RCHS) 

2:20 Alyce Norman Elementary 2:20 West Capitol Ave & Glide 

  
2:25 Greenmeadow & Pine 

Drop 
Off 

Route # 3 - 2:05 (leave RCHS) 2:30 4751 West Capitol Ave. (Granada Inn) 

2:20 C St. & 6th St    

2:25 Elkhorn Plaza & Casselman Drop Off Route # 23 - 2:05 (leave RCHS) 

2:30 Elkhorn Elementary School 2:30 Evergreen & Briarwood 

   2:33 Evergreen & Ash 

Drop 
Off 

Route # 4A - 2:05 (leave RCHS)   

2:15 Southport Pkwy & Silverwood (East side) Pick Up Route # 24 – 2:05 (leave RCHS) 

2:17 Southport Pkwy & Coyote (East side) 2:20 Michigan & Maple 

2:21 Southport Pkwy & Oakland Bay(East side) 
 

 

2:23 Southport Pkwy & Promenade St. (RT Stop) Pick Up Route # 25 – 2:20 (leave RCHS) 

  
2:35 2455 West Capitol Ave. (Togos) 

Drop 
Off 

Route # 5 - 1:55 (BRYTE CAMPUS ONLY) 2:38 West Capitol & Sycamore (RT Stop) 

2:05 930 Westacre Rd (Front of District Office)   

2:10 Maple & Michigan Drop Off Route # 26 - 2:05 (leave RCHS) 

2:18 4751 West Capitol Ave (Granada Inn) 2:20 Hobson & Stuart Ct 

2:22 Greenmeadow & Pine 2:25 Bryte & Hobson 

2:32 River City High School   

2:40 Oakland Bay & Fiji Island  

2:42 Southport Pkwy & Oakland Bay(West side)   

2:44 Southport Pkwy & Coyote (West side) 
ATTENTION STUDENTS:  

Please arrive 5 minutes early to your stop. 

2:46 Southport Pkwy & Silverwood(West side) 
 

 

2:48 Otis & New Hogan  

2:52 Southport Pkwy & Promenade St. (RT Stop)  

 

 


